BIB
106
118
112
111
104
114
116
108
117
102
105
120
103
107
119
109
110
121
115
113

Competitor

Name
Coyle, Judith
Hebda, Mollie
Franzese, Samone
Emge, Justine
Kawamura, Jessica
Ressler, Alexis
Taranto, Christine
Turner, Jamie
Darmody, Kellie
Bochner, Elizabeth
O'connor, Collen
Randolph, Colleen
Hippe, Erica
Bergquist, Amanda
Nuar, Catherine
Jones, Katherine
Hopper, Christina
Rist, Konnor
Smith, Kathryn
Krueger, Christine

Gender
F

M T T T M M M M M M M M M T T T T T

Class
FUSAF
FUSMC
FUSA
FUSA
FUSN
FUSA
FUSMC
FUSAF
FUSMC
FUSN
FUSN
FUSMC
FUSN
FUSAF
FUSMC
FUSAF
FUSAF
FUSN
FUSA
FUSA

Overall

Rank Time
25 2:11:03
27 2:12:17
32 2:14:42
33  2:16:15
34 2:17:28
35 2:17:54
36  2:18:00
38  2:18:53
39  2:20:15
40  2:20:56
41 2:21:14
43 2:23:53
44  2:28:25
45  2:34:51
46 2:36:57
47  2:41:51
48 2:43:29
49  2:47:31
51 2:48:18

Armed Forces Women's Individual

Class Gender
Rank Rank
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2016 Armed Forces Triathlon Championship

Rank
6
17
32
8
33
28
36
40
13
43
22
14
41
42
38
50
23
24
48

Swim
Time
0:19:42
0:21:32
0:23:46
0:20:26
0:23:54
0:23:25
0:24:01
0:26:35
0:21:18
0:26:58
0:21:54
0:21:23
0:26:39
0:26:43
0:24:17
0:30:13
0:21:57
0:22:08
0:28:56
0:30:35

Pace
0:13:08
0:14:21
0:15:50
0:13:37
0:15:56
0:15:36
0:16:00
0:17:43
0:14:12
0:17:58
0:14:36
0:14:15
0:17:46
0:17:48
0:16:11
0:20:08
0:14:38
0:14:45
0:19:17
0:20:23

T1
0:01:01
0:00:56
0:01:16
0:01:18
0:00:56
0:01:22
0:01:35
0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:10
0:01:04
0:01:00
0:01:16
0:01:24
0:01:16
0:01:32
0:01:22
0:01:34
0:01:57

Rank
30
36
32
29
33
34
43
37
35
42
41
45
46
44
49

1
38
48

Bike
Time
1:06:41
1:07:40
1:07:15
1:05:42
1:07:27
1:07:32
1:13:23
1:08:18
1:07:40
1:10:54
1:09:24
1:14:04
1:14:11
1:14:02
1:19:34
0:21:49
1:08:18
1:18:34

Pace
22.3
22
22.1
22.6
22.1
22
20.3
21.8
22
21
21.4
20.1
20
20.1
18.7
68.3
21.8
18.9

T2
0:00:50
0:00:35
0:00:39
0:00:49
0:00:41
0:00:57
0:00:36
0:00:32
0:00:38
0:00:39
0:00:40
0:00:31
0:00:44
0:00:55
0:00:45
1:00:34

0:00:47

Rank
32
25
28
42
34
36
14
31
44
24
43
40
38
46
45
41

49
47

Run
Time
0:42:49
0:41:34
0:41:46
0:48:00
0:44:30
0:44:38
0:38:25
0:42:27
0:49:38
0:41:15
0:48:12
0:46:55
0:45:35
0:51:47
0:51:05
0:47:43

1:04:28
0:55:51

Pace
0:06:53
0:06:41
0:06:43
0:07:43
0:07:09
0:07:11
0:06:10
0:06:49
0:07:59
0:06:38
0:07:45
0:07:33
0:07:20
0:08:20
0:08:13
0:07:40

0:10:22
0:08:59



BIB
106
118
112
111
104
114
116
108
117
102
105
120
210
103
107
119
211
109
110
121
115
113

Competitor

Name
Coyle, Judith
Hebda, Mollie
Franzese, Samone
Emge, Justine
Kawamura, Jessica
Ressler, Alexis
Taranto, Christine
Turner, Jamie
Darmody, Kellie
Bochner, Elizabeth
O'connor, Collen
Randolph, Colleen
Desmarais, Catherine
Hippe, Erica
Bergquist, Amanda
Nuar, Catherine
Plante, Marjolaine
Jones, Katherine
Hopper, Christina
Rist, Konnor
Smith, Kathryn
Krueger, Christine

Gender
F

M T T MM M M M M M M M M M T T T T T T T

Class
FUSAF
FUSMC
FUSA
FUSA
FUSN
FUSA
FUSMC
FUSAF
FUSMC
FUSN
FUSN
FUSMC
FCANADA
FUSN
FUSAF
FUSMC
FCANADA
FUSAF
FUSAF
FUSN
FUSA
FUSA

Overall
Rank Time
25 2:11:03
27 2:12:17
32 2:14:42
33 2:16:15
34 2:17:28
35 2:17:54
36 2:18:00
38 2:18:53
39 2:20:15
40 2:20:56
41 2:21:14
43 2:23:53
8 2:24:56
44  2:28:25
45 2:34:51
46 2:36:57
9 2:37:22
47 2:41:51
48 2:43:29
49 2:47:31
51 2:48:18

CISM Bilateral Women's Individual Results

Class Gender Swim
Rank Rank Rank Time Pace

1 1 6 0:19:42 0:13:08
1 2 17  0:21:32 0:14:21
1 3 32 0:23:46 0:15:50
2 4 8 0:20:26 0:13:37
1 5 33  0:23:54 0:15:56
3 6 28 0:23:25 0:15:36
2 7 36 0:24:01 0:16:00
2 8 40 0:26:35 0:17:43
3 9 13 0:21:18 0:14:12
2 10 43  0:26:58 0:17:58
3 11 22 0:21:54 0:14:36
4 12 14  0:21:23 0:14:15
1 13 8 0:24:18 0:16:12
4 14 41  0:26:39 0:17:46
3 15 42  0:26:43 0:17:48
5 16 38 0:24:17 0:16:11
2 17 9 0:25:39 0:17:06
4 18 50 0:30:13 0:20:08
5 19 23 0:21:57 0:14:38
5 20 24 0:22:08 0:14:45
4 21 48 0:28:56 0:19:17

DNP 0:30:35 0:20:23

2016 Armed Forces Triathlon Championship

T1
0:01:01
0:00:56
0:01:16
0:01:18
0:00:56
0:01:22
0:01:35
0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:10
0:01:04
0:01:00
0:01:14
0:01:16
0:01:24
0:01:16
0:01:10
0:01:32
0:01:22
0:01:34
0:01:57

Rank
30
36
32
29
33
34
43
37
35
42
41
45

8
46
44
49

9

1
38
48

Bike
Time
1:06:41
1:07:40
1:07:15
1:05:42
1:07:27
1:07:32
1:13:23
1:08:18
1:07:40
1:10:54
1:09:24
1:14:04
1:09:56
1:14:11
1:14:02
1:19:34
1:19:07
0:21:49
1:08:18
1:18:34

Pace
22.3
22
22.1
22.6
22.1
22
20.3
21.8
22
21
21.4
20.1
21.3
20
20.1
18.7
18.8
68.3
21.8
18.9

T2
0:00:50
0:00:35
0:00:39
0:00:49
0:00:41
0:00:57
0:00:36
0:00:32
0:00:38
0:00:39
0:00:40
0:00:31
0:00:40
0:00:44
0:00:55
0:00:45
0:00:53
1:00:34

0:00:47

Rank
32
25
28
42
34
36
14
31
44
24
43
40

7
38
46
45

8
41

49
47

Run
Time
0:42:49
0:41:34
0:41:46
0:48:00
0:44:30
0:44:38
0:38:25
0:42:27
0:49:38
0:41:15
0:48:12
0:46:55
0:48:48
0:45:35
0:51:47
0:51:05
0:50:33
0:47:43

1:04:28
0:55:51

Pace
0:06:53
0:06:41
0:06:43
0:07:43
0:07:09
0:07:11
0:06:10
0:06:49
0:07:59
0:06:38
0:07:45
0:07:33
0:07:51
0:07:20
0:08:20
0:08:13
0:08:08
0:07:40

0:10:22
0:08:59



Competitor

BIB Name
112 Franzese, Samone
111 Emge, Justine
114 Ressler, Alexis
115 Smith, Kathryn
113 Krueger, Christine

118 Hebda, Mollie
116 Taranto, Christine
117 Darmody, Kellie
120 Randolph, Colleen
119 Nuar, Catherine

106 Coyle, Judith

108 Turner, Jamie

107 Bergquist, Amanda
109 Jones, Katherine
110 Hopper, Christina

104 Kawamura, Jessica
102 Bochner, Elizabeth
105 O'connor, Collen
103 Hippe, Erica

121 Rist, Konnor

Gender
F

F
F
F
F

M M T M m M M T T m

M M T T m

Class
FUSA
FUSA
FUSA
FUSA
FUSA

FUSMC
FUSMC
FUSMC
FUSMC
FUSMC

FUSAF
FUSAF
FUSAF
FUSAF
FUSAF

FUSN
FUSN
FUSN
FUSN
FUSN

Overall Class
Rank Time Rank
32 2:14:42 1
33  2:16:15 2
35 2:17:54 3
51  2:48:18 4

Team Score
27 2:12:17 1
36 2:18:00 2
39  2:20:15 3
43 2:23:53 4
46 2:36:57 5

Team Score
25  2:11:03 1
38 0.09645 2
45  2:34:51 3
47  2:41:51 4
48  2:43:29 5

Team Score
34 2:17:28 1
40  2:20:56 2
41 2:21:14 3
44 2:28:25 4
49  2:47:31 5

Team Score

Armed Forces Women's Team Results

Gender
Rank
3
4
6
19

13

12
15
18

14
16
17
23

10
11
13
18
26

Rank
32
8
28
48

17
36
13
14
38

40
42
50
23

33
43
22
41
24

Swim
Time
0:23:46
0:20:26
0:23:25
0:28:56
0:30:35

0:21:32
0:24:01
0:21:18
0:21:23
0:24:17

0:19:42
0:26:35
0:26:43
0:30:13
0:21:57

0:23:54
0:26:58
0:21:54
0:26:39
0:22:08

Pace
0:15:50
0:13:37
0:15:36
0:19:17
0:20:23

0:14:21
0:16:00
0:14:12
0:14:15
0:16:11

0:13:08
0:17:43
0:17:48
0:20:08
0:14:38

0:15:56
0:17:58
0:14:36
0:17:46
0:14:45

T1
0:01:16
0:01:18
0:01:22
0:01:57

0:00:56
0:01:35
0:01:01
0:01:00
0:01:16

0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:24
0:01:32
0:01:22

0:00:56
0:01:10
0:01:04
0:01:16
0:01:34

Rank
32
29
34

36
43
35
45
49

30
37
44

38

33
42
41
46
48

Bike
Time
1:07:15
1:05:42
1:07:32

1:07:40
1:13:23
1:07:40
1:14:04
1:19:34

1:06:41
1:08:18
1:14:02
0:21:49
1:08:18

1:07:27
1:10:54
1:09:24
1:14:11
1:18:34

Pace

22.1

22.6
22

22
20.3
22
20.1
18.7

22.3
21.8
20.1
68.3
21.8

221
21
21.4
20
18.9

T2
0:00:39
0:00:49
0:00:57

0:00:35
0:00:36
0:00:38
0:00:31
0:00:45

0:00:50
0:00:32
0:00:55
1:00:34

0:00:41
0:00:39
0:00:40
0:00:44
0:00:47

Rank
28
42
36
47

25
14
44
40
45

32
31
46
41

34
24
43
38
49

Run
Time
0:41:46
0:48:00
0:44:38
0:55:51

0:41:34
0:38:25
0:49:38
0:46:55
0:51:05

0:42:49
0:42:27
0:51:47
0:47:43

0:44:30
0:41:15
0:48:12
0:45:35
1:04:28

Pace
0:06:43
0:07:43
0:07:11
0:08:59

0:06:41
0:06:10
0:07:59
0:07:33
0:08:13

0:06:53
0:06:49
0:08:20
0:07:40

0:07:09
0:06:38
0:07:45
0:07:20
0:10:22



BIB
112
111
114
115
113

118
116
117
120
119

106
108
107
109
110

104
102
105
103
121

210
211

Competitor

Name
Franzese, Samone
Emge, Justine
Ressler, Alexis
Smith, Kathryn
Krueger, Christine

Hebda, Mollie
Taranto, Christine
Darmody, Kellie
Randolph, Colleen
Nuar, Catherine

Coyle, Judith
Turner, Jamie
Bergquist, Amanda
Jones, Katherine
Hopper, Christina

Kawamura, Jessica
Bochner, Elizabeth
O'connor, Collen
Hippe, Erica

Rist, Konnor

Desmarais, Catherine
Plante, Marjolaine

Gen

M T M M m M T M M M M T M M m

M T M M M

Class
FUSA
FUSA
FUSA
FUSA
FUSA

FUSMC
FUSMC
FUSMC
FUSMC
FUSMC

FUSAF
FUSAF
FUSAF
FUSAF
FUSAF

FUSN
FUSN
FUSN
FUSN
FUSN

FCANADA
FCANADA

Class Gender

Overall
Rank Time Rank

32 2:14:42 1
33  2:16:15 2
35 2:17:54 3
51 2:48:18 4

Team Score
27 2:12:17 1
36 2:18:00 2
39  2:20:15 3
43 2:23:53 4
46  2:36:57 5

Team Score
25  2:11:03 1
38 2:18:53 2
45  2:34:51 3
47  2:41:51 4
48  2:43:29 5

Team Score
34 2:17:28 1
40  2:20:56 2
41 2:21:14 3
44 2:28:25 4
49  2:47:31 5

Team Score
8 2:24:56 1
9 2:37:22 2

Team Score

CISM Bilateral Team Women Results

Rank
3
4
6
21
DNP
13

12
16
18

15
18
19
24

10
11
14
20
26

13
17
DNP

Rank
32
8
28
48

17
36
13
14
38

40
42
50
23

33
43
22
41
24

Swim
Time
0:23:46
0:20:26
0:23:25
0:28:56
0:30:35

0:21:32
0:24:01
0:21:18
0:21:23
0:24:17

0:19:42
0:26:35
0:26:43
0:30:13
0:21:57

0:23:54
0:26:58
0:21:54
0:26:39
0:22:08

0:24:18
0:25:39

Pace
0:15:50
0:13:37
0:15:36
0:19:17
0:20:23

0:14:21
0:16:00
0:14:12
0:14:15
0:16:11

0:13:08
0:17:43
0:17:48
0:20:08
0:14:38

0:15:56
0:17:58
0:14:36
0:17:46
0:14:45

0:16:12
0:17:06

T1
0:01:16
0:01:18
0:01:22
0:01:57

0:00:56
0:01:35
0:01:01
0:01:00
0:01:16

0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:24
0:01:32
0:01:22

0:00:56
0:01:10
0:01:04
0:01:16
0:01:34

0:01:14
0:01:10

Rank
32
29
34

36
43
35
45
49

30
37
44

38

33
42
41
46
48

Bike
Time
1:07:15
1:05:42
1:07:32

1:07:40
1:13:23
1:07:40
1:14:04
1:19:34

1:06:41
1:08:18
1:14:02
0:21:49
1:08:18

1:07:27
1:10:54
1:09:24
1:14:11
1:18:34

1:09:56
1:19:07

Pace

22.1

22.6
22

22
20.3
22
20.1
18.7

22.3
21.8
20.1
68.3
21.8

221
21
214
20
18.9

21.3
18.8

T2
0:00:39
0:00:49
0:00:57

0:00:35
0:00:36
0:00:38
0:00:31
0:00:45

0:00:50
0:00:32
0:00:55
1:00:34

0:00:41
0:00:39
0:00:40
0:00:44
0:00:47

0:00:40
0:00:53

Rank
28
42
36
47

25

44
40
45

32
31
46
41

34
24
43
38
49

Run
Time
0:41:46
0:48:00
0:44:38
0:55:51

0:41:34
0:38:25
0:49:38
0:46:55
0:51:05

0:42:49
0:42:27
0:51:47
0:47:43

0:44:30
0:41:15
0:48:12
0:45:35
1:04:28

0:48:48
0:50:33

Pace
0:06:43
0:07:43
0:07:11
0:08:59

0:06:41
0:06:10
0:07:59
0:07:33
0:08:13

0:06:53
0:06:49
0:08:20
0:07:40

0:07:09
0:06:38
0:07:45
0:07:20
0:10:22

0:07:51
0:08:08



Armed Forces Men's Individual

Competitor Overall Class Gender Swim Bike Run
BIB Name Gender Class Rank Time Rank Rank Rank Time Pace T1 Rank Time Pace T2 Rank Time Pace
1 Hooker, Kyle M MUSN 1 1:53:55 1 1 1 0:19:11 0:12:47 0:00:47 5 0:57:34 25.9 0:00:27 2 0:35:56 0:05:47
20 Lehardy, Gene M MUSA 2 1:54:27 1 2 10 0:20:35 0:13:43 0:00:48 3 0:57:02 26.1 0:00:29 1 0:35:33 0:05:43
18 Farris, Marcus M MUSA 3 1:55:36 2 3 12 0:21:11 0:14:07 0:00:57 2 0:56:19 26.4 0:00:31 5 0:36:38 0:05:53
5 King, lan M MUSN 4 1:56:49 2 4 3 0:19:19 0:12:52 0:00:49 4 0:57:22 25.9 0:00:29 17 0:38:50 0:06:15
7 Frease, Davis M MUSN 5 1:57:09 3 5 0:19:38 0:13:05 0:01:01 6 0:57:48 25.7 0:00:35 11 0:38:07 0:06:08
15 King, Brett M MUSAF 6 1:57:29 1 6 5 0:19:40 0:13:06 0:00:51 7 0:57:57 25.7 0:00:35 15 0:38:26 0:06:11
9 Bischoff, Joel M MUSAF 7 1:57:42 2 7 11 0:20:58 0:13:58 0:00:57 11 0:59:07 25.2 0:00:40 3 0:36:00 0:05:47
23 Stergos, Nicholas M MUSA 8 1:59:11 3 8 7 0:19:49 0:13:12 0:00:49 18  1:00:25 24.6  0:00:33 7 0:37:35 0:06:02
22 Schiller, Matthew M MUSA 9 2:00:43 4 9 2 0:19:14 0:12:49 0:01:14 8 0:58:01 25.6  0:00:37 27 0:41:37 0:06:41
14 Tonder, Scott M MUSAF 10 2:01:06 3 10 15  0:21:23 0:14:15 0:01:01 21 1:00:40 24.5 0:00:34 6 0:37:28 0:06:01
17 Dressel, Nathan M MUSA 11 2:01:22 5 11 18 0:21:36 0:14:24 0:00:55 19 1:00:34 24.6 0:00:35 8 0:37:42 0:06:04
13 Corigliano, Kenneth M MUSAF 12 2:01:51 4 12 19 0:21:36 0:14:24 0:00:52 20  1:00:35 246  0:00:30 13 0:38:18 0:06:09
2 Brown, Nicholas M MUSN 13 2:02:13 4 13 20 0:21:38 0:14:25 0:01:21 17 1:00:08 24.7 0:00:37 16 0:38:29 0:06:11
10 Bierman, John M MUSAF 14 2:02:41 5 14 9 0:20:32 0:13:41 0:00:58 14  0:59:34 25 0:00:33 23 0:41:04 0:06:36
31 Hilton, Robert M MUSMC 15 2:02:57 1 15 37 0:24:02 0:16:01 0:01:10 13 0:59:19 25.1 0:00:40 9 0:37:46 0:06:04
30 Scovel, Thomas M MUSMC 16  2:02:58 2 16 21  0:21:39 0:14:26 0:01:25 22 1:01:06 244  0:00:47 10 0:38:01 0:06:07
11 Dunn, Mike M MUSAF 17 2:03:16 6 17 31 0:23:38 0:15:45 0:01:11 16  0:59:40 24.9 0:00:35 12 0:38:12 0:06:08
3 Brahm, Chrisropher M MUSN 18  2:04:13 5 18 25 0:22:59 0:15:19 0:00:55 12 0:59:09 25.2 0:00:27 22 0:40:43 0:06:33
28 Steele, David M MUSMC 19 2:05:07 3 19 30 0:23:37 0:15:44 0:01:11 15  0:59:38 25 0:00:33 20 0:40:08 0:06:27
8 Dannenbring, Samuel M MUSN 20  2:06:26 6 20 29 0:23:30 0:15:40 0:01:00 10 0:58:34 254  0:00:32 33 0:42:50 0:06:53
19 Holmes, Matthew M MUSA 21 2:08:26 6 21 26 0:23:15 0:15:30 0:01:20 9 0:58:32 254  0:00:45 35 0:44:34 0:07:10
29 Hickson, Peter M MUSMC 22 2:08:42 4 22 39 0:25:49 0:17:12 0:01:03 23 1:01:43 24.1 0:00:47 18 0:39:20 0:06:19
12 Wise, Lee M MUSAF 23 2:10:30 7 23
25 Armes, Stephen M MUSMC 24 2:10:43 5 24 34  0:23:57 0:15:58 0:01:03 27 1:03:38 234 0:00:30 26 0:41:35 0:06:41
4 Jones, Scott M MUSN 26 2:11:14 7 25 27  0:23:19 0:15:32 0:00:54 28  1:03:56 23.3 0:00:54 30 0:42:11 0:06:47
27 Hippe, Edmund M MUSMC 28  2:12:37 6 26 45  0:27:37 0:18:24 0:01:09 26 1:03:15 235 0:00:38 19 0:39:58 0:06:25
33 Trabert, Patrick M MUSN 29 2:14:22 8 27 16 0:21:30 0:14:20 0:00:53 40 1:09:20 21.5 0:00:44 29 0:41:55 0:06:44
26 Galvin, Joseph M MUSMC 30 2:14:28 7 28 49  0:29:11 0:19:27 0:01:31 31 1:06:50 22.3 0:00:47 4 0:36:09 0:05:49
32 Schocken, Arthur M MUSMC 31 2:14:38 8 29 35 0:23:59 0:15:59 0:01:23 25 1:03:13 23.5 0:00:34 37 0:45:29 0:07:19
24 Tovar, Hector M MUSA 42 2:21:38 7 30 47  0:28:54 0:19:16 0:03:16 24 1:02:24 23.8 0:01:13 39 0:45:51 0:07:22
21 Martinelli, Ben M MUSA DNP 0:29:12 0:19:28
16 Mason, Jonathan M MUSAF DNP 0:22:39 0:01:10

2016 Armed Forces Triation Championship



BIB
204

20
18
201

15

205
23
207
22
14
17
13

10
31
30
11

28

203
19
29

206
12
25

27
202
33
26
32
24
21
16

Competitor

Name
Lacombe, David
Hooker, Kyle
Lehardy, Gene
Farris, Marcus
Boule, Alexandre
King, lan
Frease, Davis
King, Brett
Bischoff, Joel
Lamontagne-Lacasse, Martin
Stergos, Nicholas
Simpkin, David
Schiller, Matthew
Tonder, Scott
Dressel, Nathan
Corigliano, Kenneth
Brown, Nicholas
Bierman, John
Hilton, Robert
Scovel, Thomas
Dunn, Mike
Brahm, Chrisropher
Steele, David
Dannenbring, Samuel
Kehler, Samuel
Holmes, Matthew
Hickson, Peter
Miller, Shawn
Wise, Lee
Armes, Stephen
Jones, Scott
Hippe, Edmund
Dallin, David
Trabert, Patrick
Galvin, Joseph
Schocken, Arthur
Tovar, Hector
Martinelli, Ben
Mason, Jonathan

Gender

TLTLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLKLLKLLKLLLCLLLLLLEKEELEELELELLELLELELELELERELE(LEERER

Class
MCANADA
MUSN
MUSA
MUSA
MCANADA
MUSN
MUSN
MUSAF
MUSAF
MCANADA
MUSA
MCANADA
MUSA
MUSAF
MUSA
MUSAF
MUSN
MUSAF
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSAF
MUSN
MUSMC
MUSN
MCANADA
MUSA
MUSMC
MCANADA
MUSAF
MUSMC
MUSN
MUSMC
MCANADA
MUSN
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSA
MUSA
MUSAF

Overall
Rank Time
1 1:53:14
1 1:53:55
2 1:54:27
3 1:55:36
2 1:56:24
4 1:56:49
5 1:57:09
6 1:57:29
7 1:57:42
3 1:58:10
8 1:59:11
4 1:59:27
9 2:00:43
10 2:01:06
11 2:01:22
12 2:01:51
13 2:02:13
14 2:02:41
15 2:02:57
16  2:02:58
17 2:03:16
18  2:04:13
19 2:05:07
20 2:06:26
5 2:07:51
21 2:08:26
22 2:08:42
6 2:09:04
23 2:10:30
24 2:10:43
26 2:11:14
28  2:12:37
7 2:14:12
29 2:14:22
30 2:14:28
31 2:14:38
42 2:21:38

CISM Bilateral Men's Individual Results

Class
Rank
1

N OO NOONONUNOOPR,OOUOOWULONEREUE PR UWDRDEDBDWWNEREREWNNNDNDRPRE

Gender
Rank
1

O 0o NO UL B WN

W WWWWWWwWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRERR R R
N OO D WNROWOVONOODOUDWNRO OVOONOGOUDMWNIERO

DNP
DNP

Rank
3
1
10
12

w N

11

15
18
19
20

37
21
31
25
30
29

26
39

34
27
45

16
49
35
47

Swim
Time
0:21:11
0:19:11
0:20:35
0:21:11
0:21:09
0:19:19
0:19:38
0:19:40
0:20:58
0:21:09
0:19:49
0:21:24
0:19:14
0:21:23
0:21:36
0:21:36
0:21:38
0:20:32
0:24:02
0:21:39
0:23:38
0:22:59
0:23:37
0:23:30
0:22:18
0:23:15
0:25:49
0:22:37

0:23:57
0:23:19
0:27:37
0:22:38
0:21:30
0:29:11
0:23:59
0:28:54
0:29:12
0:22:39

Pace
0:14:07
0:12:47
0:13:43
0:14:07
0:14:06
0:12:52
0:13:05
0:13:06
0:13:58
0:14:06
0:13:12
0:14:16
0:12:49
0:14:15
0:14:24
0:14:24
0:14:25
0:13:41
0:16:01
0:14:26
0:15:45
0:15:19
0:15:44
0:15:40
0:14:52
0:15:30
0:17:12
0:15:04

0:15:58
0:15:32
0:18:24
0:15:05
0:14:20
0:19:27
0:15:59
0:19:16
0:19:28

2016 Armed Forces Triation Championship

T1
0:01:10
0:00:47
0:00:48
0:00:57
0:01:00
0:00:49
0:01:01
0:00:51
0:00:57
0:00:54
0:00:49
0:00:55
0:01:14
0:01:01
0:00:55
0:00:52
0:01:21
0:00:58
0:01:10
0:01:25
0:01:11
0:00:55
0:01:11
0:01:00
0:00:58
0:01:20
0:01:03
0:01:12

0:01:03
0:00:54
0:01:09
0:00:58
0:00:53
0:01:31
0:01:23
0:03:16

0:01:10

Rank
1

N OB~ SN WOLBG

27
28
26

40
31
25
24

Bike
Time
0:55:54
0:57:34
0:57:02
0:56:19
0:58:54
0:57:22
0:57:48
0:57:57
0:59:07
0:56:22
1:00:25
0:56:09
0:58:01
1:00:40
1:00:34
1:00:35
1:00:08
0:59:34
0:59:19
1:01:06
0:59:40
0:59:09
0:59:38
0:58:34
0:59:53
0:58:32
1:01:43
1:04:53

1:03:38
1:03:56
1:03:15
0:59:25
1:09:20
1:06:50
1:03:13
1:02:24

Pace
26.6
25.9
26.1
26.4
253
25.9
25.7
25.7
25.2
26.4
24.6
26.5
25.6
24.5
24.6
24.6
24.7
25
25.1
24.4
24.9
25.2
25
25.4
24.8
25.4
24.1
22.9

234
233
235
25
215
223
235
23.8

T2
0:00:40
0:00:27
0:00:29
0:00:31
0:00:33
0:00:29
0:00:35
0:00:35
0:00:40
0:00:28
0:00:33
0:00:39
0:00:37
0:00:34
0:00:35
0:00:30
0:00:37
0:00:33
0:00:40
0:00:47
0:00:35
0:00:27
0:00:33
0:00:32
0:00:44
0:00:45
0:00:47
0:00:41

0:00:30
0:00:54
0:00:38
0:00:37
0:00:44
0:00:47
0:00:34
0:01:13

Rank

27

13
16
23

10
12
22
20
33

35

18

26
30
19

29

37
39

Run
Time
0:34:19
0:35:56
0:35:33
0:36:38
0:34:48
0:38:50
0:38:07
0:38:26
0:36:00
0:39:17
0:37:35
0:40:20
0:41:37
0:37:28
0:37:42
0:38:18
0:38:29
0:41:04
0:37:46
0:38:01
0:38:12
0:40:43
0:40:08
0:42:50
0:43:58
0:44:34
0:39:20
0:39:41

0:41:35
0:42:11
0:39:58
0:50:34
0:41:55
0:36:09
0:45:29
0:45:51

Pace
0:05:31
0:05:47
0:05:43
0:05:53
0:05:36
0:06:15
0:06:08
0:06:11
0:05:47
0:06:19
0:06:02
0:06:29
0:06:41
0:06:01
0:06:04
0:06:09
0:06:11
0:06:36
0:06:04
0:06:07
0:06:08
0:06:33
0:06:27
0:06:53
0:07:04
0:07:10
0:06:19
0:06:23

0:06:41
0:06:47
0:06:25
0:08:08
0:06:44
0:05:49
0:07:19
0:07:22



20
18
23
22
17
19
24
21

H OO W NN O

15

14
13
10
11
12
16

31
30
28
29
25
27
26

Competitor

Name

Lehardy, Gene
Farris, Marcus
Stergos, Nicholas
Schiller, Matthew
Dressel, Nathan
Holmes, Matthew
Tovar, Hector
Martinelli, Ben

Hooker, Kyle

King, lan

Frease, Davis

Brown, Nicholas
Brahm, Chrisropher
Dannenbring, Samuel
Jones, Scott

Trabert, Patrick

King, Brett
Bischoff, Joel
Tonder, Scott
Corigliano, Kenneth
Bierman, John
Dunn, Mike

Wise, Lee

Mason, Jonathan

Hilton, Robert
Scovel, Thomas
Steele, David
Hickson, Peter
Armes, Stephen
Hippe, Edmund
Galvin, Joseph
Schocken, Arthur

Gender

T KL T KL T L

T KL

Class

MUSA
MUSA
MUSA
MUSA
MUSA
MUSA
MUSA
MUSA

MUSN
MUSN
MUSN
MUSN
MUSN
MUSN
MUSN
MUSN

MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF

MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC

Overall
Rank Time Rank

2 1:54:27 1
3 1:55:36 2
8 1:59:11 3
9 2:00:43 4
11 2:01:22 5
21  2:08:26 6
42  2:21:38 7

Team Score
1 1:53:55 1
4 1:56:49 2
5 1:57:09 3
13 2:02:13 4
18  2:04:13 5
20 2:06:26 6
26 2:11:14 7
29  2:14:22 8

Team Score
6 1:57:29 1
7 1:57:42 2
10 2:01:06 3
12 2:01:51 4
14 2:02:41 5
17 2:03:16 6
23 2:10:30 7

Team Score

15  2:02:57 1
16  2:02:58 2
19  2:05:07 3
22 2:08:42 4
24 2:10:43 5
28  2:12:37 6
30 2:14:28 7
31  2:14:38 8

Team Score

Armed Forces Men's Team Results

Class Gender

Rank Rank
2 10
3 12
8 7
9 2
11 18
21 26
30 47
54
1 1
4 3
5 4
13 20
18 25
20 29
25 27
27 16
6l
6 5
7 11
10 15
12 19
14 9
17 31
23
66
15 37
16 21
19 30
22 39
24 34
26 45
28 49
29 35
122

Swim
Time

0:20:35
0:21:11
0:19:49
0:19:14
0:21:36
0:23:15
0:28:54
0:29:12

0:19:11
0:19:19
0:19:38
0:21:38
0:22:59
0:23:30
0:23:19
0:21:30

0:19:40
0:20:58
0:21:23
0:21:36
0:20:32
0:23:38

0:22:39

0:24:02
0:21:39
0:23:37
0:25:49
0:23:57
0:27:37
0:29:11
0:23:59

Pace

0:13:43
0:14:07
0:13:12
0:12:49
0:14:24
0:15:30
0:19:16
0:19:28

0:12:47
0:12:52
0:13:05
0:14:25
0:15:19
0:15:40
0:15:32
0:14:20

0:13:06
0:13:58
0:14:15
0:14:24
0:13:41
0:15:45

0:16:01
0:14:26
0:15:44
0:17:12
0:15:58
0:18:24
0:19:27
0:15:59

T1

0:00:48
0:00:57
0:00:49
0:01:14
0:00:55
0:01:20
0:03:16

0:00:47
0:00:49
0:01:01
0:01:21
0:00:55
0:01:00
0:00:54
0:00:53

0:00:51
0:00:57
0:01:01
0:00:52
0:00:58
0:01:11

0:01:10

0:01:10
0:01:25
0:01:11
0:01:03
0:01:03
0:01:09
0:01:31
0:01:23

Rank

3

18
8
19
9
24

17
12
10
28
40

11
21
20
14
16

13
22
15
23
27
26
31
25

Bike
Time

0:57:02
0:56:19
1:00:25
0:58:01
1:00:34
0:58:32
1:02:24

0:57:34
0:57:22
0:57:48
1:00:08
0:59:09
0:58:34
1:03:56
1:09:20

0:57:57
0:59:07
1:00:40
1:00:35
0:59:34
0:59:40

0:59:19
1:01:06
0:59:38
1:01:43
1:03:38
1:03:15
1:06:50
1:03:13

Pace

26.1
26.4
24.6
25.6
24.6
25.4
23.8

25.9
25.9
25.7
24.7
25.2
25.4
23.3
215

25.7
25.2
24.5
24.6
25
24.9

25.1
24.4
25
241
234
23.5
22.3
23.5

T2

0:00:29
0:00:31
0:00:33
0:00:37
0:00:35
0:00:45
0:01:13

0:00:27
0:00:29
0:00:35
0:00:37
0:00:27
0:00:32
0:00:54
0:00:44

0:00:35
0:00:40
0:00:34
0:00:30
0:00:33
0:00:35

0:00:40
0:00:47
0:00:33
0:00:47
0:00:30
0:00:38
0:00:47
0:00:34

Rank

1

27

35
39

17
11
16
22
33
30
29

15

13
23
12

10
20
18
26
19

37

Run
Time

0:35:33
0:36:38
0:37:35
0:41:37
0:37:42
0:44:34
0:45:51

0:35:56
0:38:50
0:38:07
0:38:29
0:40:43
0:42:50
0:42:11
0:41:55

0:38:26
0:36:00
0:37:28
0:38:18
0:41:04
0:38:12

0:37:46
0:38:01
0:40:08
0:39:20
0:41:35
0:39:58
0:36:09
0:45:29

Pace

0:05:43
0:05:53
0:06:02
0:06:41
0:06:04
0:07:10
0:07:22

0:05:47
0:06:15
0:06:08
0:06:11
0:06:33
0:06:53
0:06:47
0:06:44

0:06:11
0:05:47
0:06:01
0:06:09
0:06:36
0:06:08

0:06:04
0:06:07
0:06:27
0:06:19
0:06:41
0:06:25
0:05:49
0:07:19


http://raceresults.eternaltiming.com/index.cfm/20160618_Armed_Forces_and_Admirals_Cup_Triathlons.htm?Fuseaction=Results&Class=Armed+Forces+Triathlon+Individual%7EMUSAF

BIB
20
18
23
22
17
19
24
21

S 00 W NN U

204
201
205
207
203
206
202

15

14
13
10
11
12
16

Competitor
Name
Lehardy, Gene
Farris, Marcus
Stergos, Nicholas
Schiller, Matthew
Dressel, Nathan
Holmes, Matthew
Tovar, Hector
Martinelli, Ben

Hooker, Kyle

King, lan

Frease, Davis

Brown, Nicholas
Brahm, Chrisropher
Dannenbring, Samuel
Jones, Scott

Trabert, Patrick

Lacombe, David

Boule, Alexandre
Lamontagne-Lacasse, Martin
Simpkin, David

Kehler, Samuel

Miller, Shawn

Dallin, David

King, Brett
Bischoff, Joel
Tonder, Scott
Corigliano, Kenneth
Bierman, John
Dunn, Mike

Wise, Lee

Mason, Jonathan

Gender

T LL TTLLLLEL L LTI L

T KL

Class

MUSA
MUSA
MUSA
MUSA
MUSA
MUSA
MUSA
MUSA

MUSN
MUSN
MUSN
MUSN
MUSN
MUSN
MUSN
MUSN

MCANADA
MCANADA
MCANADA
MCANADA
MCANADA
MCANADA
MCANADA

MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF
MUSAF

CISM Bilateral Team Men Results

Overall Class
Rank Time Rank
2 1:54:27 1
3 1:55:36 2
8 1:59:11 3
9 2:00:43 4
11 2:01:22 5
21  2:08:26 6
42 2:21:38 7

Team Score
1 1:53:55 1
4 1:56:49 2
5 1:57:09 3
13 2:02:13 4
18  2:04:13 5
20 2:06:26 6
26 2:11:14 7
29 2:14:22 8

Team Score
1 1:53:14 1
2 1:56:24 2
3 1:58:10 3
4 1:59:27 4
5 2:07:51 5
6  2:09:04 6
7 2:14:12 7

Team Score
6 1:57:29 1
7 1:57:42 2
10 2:01:06 3
12 2:01:51 4
14 2:02:41 5
17 2:03:16 6
23 2:10:30 7

Team Score

Gender
Rank
3
4
11
13
15
26
37

72

17
22
24
31
34
78

10
12
25
28
33
81

14
16
18
21
29

86

Rank
10
12

7
2
18
26
47

20
25
29
27
16

N O bR NW

11
15
19

31

Swim
Time
0:20:35
0:21:11
0:19:49
0:19:14
0:21:36
0:23:15
0:28:54
0:29:12

0:19:11
0:19:19
0:19:38
0:21:38
0:22:59
0:23:30
0:23:19
0:21:30

0:21:11
0:21:09
0:21:09
0:21:24
0:22:18
0:22:37
0:22:38

0:19:40
0:20:58
0:21:23
0:21:36
0:20:32
0:23:38

0:22:39

Pace
0:13:43
0:14:07
0:13:12
0:12:49
0:14:24
0:15:30
0:19:16
0:19:28

0:12:47
0:12:52
0:13:05
0:14:25
0:15:19
0:15:40
0:15:32
0:14:20

0:14:07
0:14:06
0:14:06
0:14:16
0:14:52
0:15:04
0:15:05

0:13:06
0:13:58
0:14:15
0:14:24
0:13:41
0:15:45

T1
0:00:48
0:00:57
0:00:49
0:01:14
0:00:55
0:01:20
0:03:16

0:00:47
0:00:49
0:01:01
0:01:21
0:00:55
0:01:00
0:00:54
0:00:53

0:01:10
0:01:00
0:00:54
0:00:55
0:00:58
0:01:12
0:00:58

0:00:51
0:00:57
0:01:01
0:00:52
0:00:58
0:01:11

0:01:10

Rank
3
2
18
8
19
9
24

17
12
10
28
40

U N ON WS -

11
21
20
14
16

Bike
Time
0:57:02
0:56:19
1:00:25
0:58:01
1:00:34
0:58:32
1:02:24

0:57:34
0:57:22
0:57:48
1:00:08
0:59:09
0:58:34
1:03:56
1:09:20

0:55:54
0:58:54
0:56:22
0:56:09
0:59:53
1:04:53
0:59:25

0:57:57
0:59:07
1:00:40
1:00:35
0:59:34
0:59:40

Pace
26.1
26.4
24.6
25.6
24.6
25.4
23.8

25.9
25.9
25.7
24.7
25.2
254
233
215

26.6
25.3
26.4
26.5
24.8
22.9
25

25.7
25.2
24.5
24.6
25
24.9

T2
0:00:29
0:00:31
0:00:33
0:00:37
0:00:35
0:00:45
0:01:13

0:00:27
0:00:29
0:00:35
0:00:37
0:00:27
0:00:32
0:00:54
0:00:44

0:00:40
0:00:33
0:00:28
0:00:39
0:00:44
0:00:41
0:00:37

0:00:35
0:00:40
0:00:34
0:00:30
0:00:33
0:00:35

Rank
1
5
7
27
8
35
39

17
11
16
22
33
30
29

O O UV WN B

15

13
23
12

Run
Time
0:35:33
0:36:38
0:37:35
0:41:37
0:37:42
0:44:34
0:45:51

0:35:56
0:38:50
0:38:07
0:38:29
0:40:43
0:42:50
0:42:11
0:41:55

0:34:19
0:34:48
0:39:17
0:40:20
0:43:58
0:39:41
0:50:34

0:38:26
0:36:00
0:37:28
0:38:18
0:41:04
0:38:12

Pace
0:05:43
0:05:53
0:06:02
0:06:41
0:06:04
0:07:10
0:07:22

0:05:47
0:06:15
0:06:08
0:06:11
0:06:33
0:06:53
0:06:47
0:06:44

0:05:31
0:05:36
0:06:19
0:06:29
0:07:04
0:06:23
0:08:08

0:06:11
0:05:47
0:06:01
0:06:09
0:06:36
0:06:08



BIB

31
30
28
29
25
27
26
32

Competitor
Name

Hilton, Robert
Scovel, Thomas
Steele, David
Hickson, Peter
Armes, Stephen
Hippe, Edmund
Galvin, Joseph
Schocken, Arthur

Gender

TTLLLLEL L

Class

MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC
MUSMC

CISM Bilateral Team Men Results

Overall Class

Rank Time Rank
15  2:02:57 1
16  2:02:58 2
19  2:05:07 3
22 2:08:42 4
24 2:10:43 5
28  2:12:37 6
30 2:14:28 7
31  2:14:38 8
Team Score

Gender
Rank

19
20
23
27
30
32
35
36
151

Rank

37
21
30
39
34
45
49
35

Swim

Time

0:24:02
0:21:39
0:23:37
0:25:49
0:23:57
0:27:37
0:29:11
0:23:59

Pace

0:16:01
0:14:26
0:15:44
0:17:12
0:15:58
0:18:24
0:19:27
0:15:59

T1

0:01:10
0:01:25
0:01:11
0:01:03
0:01:03
0:01:09
0:01:31
0:01:23

Rank

13
22
15
23
27
26
31
25

Bike
Time

0:59:19
1:01:06
0:59:38
1:01:43
1:03:38
1:03:15
1:06:50
1:03:13

Pace

25.1
24.4
25
241
23.4
23.5
22.3
23.5

T2

0:00:40
0:00:47
0:00:33
0:00:47
0:00:30
0:00:38
0:00:47
0:00:34

Rank

9
10
20
18
26
19

4
37

Run

Time

0:37:46
0:38:01
0:40:08
0:39:20
0:41:35
0:39:58
0:36:09
0:45:29

Pace

0:06:04
0:06:07
0:06:27
0:06:19
0:06:41
0:06:25
0:05:49
0:07:19
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